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Women / 5 / 7-10yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Peyton Benson5053
630193 X-Calibur

9.400 9.375 9.2508.850 36.875
1 1 4T 3T 1 

1 

Madilynn Crick5043
950816 USGTC

9.000 9.100 9.3758.600 36.075
4T 3 12T 2 2 

2 

Lucy Sugarman5015
960003 Flying High

8.850 8.900 9.4508.750 35.950
8 7 6T 1 3 

3 

Abby Aldrich5030
647697 Premier

8.925 9.050 9.0008.700 35.675
7 4T 9 11T 4 

4 

Alexandra Boeschel5002
577053 Aspire

9.100 8.950 9.2258.250 35.525
3 6 16T 5 5 

5 

Jane Forsberg5045
950815 USGTC

8.300 9.300 8.9508.650 35.200
22T 2 10T 15* 6T

6T

Madison Kahn5046
638691 USGTC

9.000 9.050 9.1508.000 35.200
4T 4T 22T 7 6T

6T

Elena Koulouris5038
647695 Premier

8.400 8.700 8.9509.150 35.200
18T 11 1T 15* 6T

6T

Ashley Schabes5050
619631 USGTC

8.400 8.600 9.0259.100 35.125
18T 12T 3 10 9 

9 

Julia Bukowski5041
950812 USGTC

8.700 8.500 9.0008.750 34.950
12T 15T 6T 11T 10 

10 

Kylie Sweitzer5039
647855 Premier

9.125 8.350 9.0008.350 34.825
2 17T 15 11T 11 

11 

Melissa Gavin5034
647711 Premier

8.800 8.300 9.1008.600 34.800
9T 19 12T 9 12 

12 

Mia Aretos5056
576464 USGTC

8.525 8.350 9.1258.750 34.750
16 17T 6T 8 13 

13 

Julia Blasinsk5017
627076 Gym Zone

8.300 8.750 9.0008.650 34.700
22T 10 10T 11T 14 

14 

Tess Walker5016
641951 Flying High

8.800 8.850 9.2007.800 34.650
9T 8T 24T 6 15T

15T

Gabby Nguyen5048
638695 USGTC

8.750 8.600 8.9008.400 34.650
11 12T 14 17T 15T

15T

Leia Kaufmann5047
955912 USGTC

8.500 8.850 8.7508.250 34.350
17 8T 16T 22 17 

17 

Lilly Bruschuk5018
585624 Gym Zone

8.300 7.800 9.2508.850 34.200
22T 20T 4T 3T 18 

18 

Brooklynn Hubbard5007
640153 Champaign

8.350 7.650 8.8509.150 34.000
20T 22 1T 19 19 

19 

Jolee Waddington5051
948583 USGTC

8.700 8.600 8.5508.050 33.900
12T 12T 21 24 20 

20 

Hannah Runyard5021
511310 Gym Zone

8.600 8.500 8.7007.350 33.150
14T 15T 26 23 21 

21 

Meghan Smith5064
566166 EGGS

8.300 7.800 8.8258.200 33.125
22T 20T 18 20T 22 

22 

Mckayla VanDuyne5055
534763 X-Calibur

8.600 7.600 8.9008.000 33.100
14T 23T 22T 17T 23 

23 

Isabella Cecconi5031
647846 Premier

9.000 7.300 8.2258.100 32.625
4T 25 19T 27 24 

24 

Paige Bogenski5009
938118 Corkscrew

8.100 6.700 8.8258.100 31.725
26T 26 19T 20T 25 

25 

Angela Burk5042
619658 USGTC

8.100 7.600 8.1007.800 31.600
26T 23T 24T 28 26 

26 

Jasmine Luoren5062
954988 EGGS

7.700 5.650 8.5006.700 28.550
28 27 27 25 27 

27 

Caroline Mogielnicki5063
568305 EGGS

8.350 3.500 8.3005.900 26.050
20T 28 28 26 28 

28 
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Women / 5 / 11+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Laci Smith5006
577480 Aspire

9.050 8.850 9.3009.325 36.525
3 5T 1 3T 1 

1 

Graciela Best5054
534770 X-Calibur

9.100 9.500 8.6509.000 36.250
2 1 3T 14T 2 

2 

Caitlin Fruh5033
646267 Premier

8.900 8.850 9.3508.850 35.950
4T 5T 5 2 3 

3 

Baylee Barnhill5052
524120 X-Calibur

8.700 9.050 9.0509.050 35.850
8 4 2 8 4 

4 

Jordan Kolaski5004
577469 Aspire

8.850 8.700 9.3758.600 35.525
6T 7T 8T 1 5 

5 

Evelyn Glaze5035
647709 Premier

9.300 7.800 9.2508.600 34.950
1 21 8T 6T 6 

6 

Leilani Shanks5023
586984 Gym Zone

8.900 8.150 9.3008.400 34.750
4T 16T 11T 3T 7 

7 

Sandra Dzielski5032
647840 Premier

8.850 8.550 8.8008.300 34.500
6T 10 13 10 8 

8 

Allyson Flynn5044
619643 USGTC

8.450 8.700 8.6508.650 34.450
18T 7T 7 14T 9 

9 

Abigail Quint5049
619637 USGTC

8.500 9.150 8.5008.050 34.200
17 2T 16 21T 10 

10 

Gina Aretos5040
543146 USGTC

8.400 8.650 8.5008.400 33.950
21T 9 11T 21T 11 

11 

Bryanna Self5022
574949 Gym Zone

8.600 8.050 8.5758.450 33.675
11T 19 10 19 12 

12 

Jagoda Sobotka5065
966888 EGGS

8.200 7.650 8.8508.750 33.450
24 23 6 9 13 

13 

Athena Koulouris5036
647693 Premier

8.450 8.350 8.5257.850 33.175
18T 13 17T 20 14 

14 

Molly O'Connell5005
633052 Aspire

8.600 8.200 8.2508.100 33.150
11T 15 15 28T 15 

15 

Kaiya Koyanagi5061
635987 EGGS

8.600 6.150 9.2509.000 33.000
11T 31 3T 6T 16 

16 

Madelynn Kern5025
958741 Hayasaki

8.600 8.500 8.7006.900 32.700
11T 11 29 12T 17 

17 

Alexis Knabel5019
618173 Gym Zone

8.400 7.750 8.6257.850 32.625
21T 22 17T 17T 18 

18 

Caila Foley5012
628242 Flying High

8.625 8.100 8.7007.100 32.525
10 18 23T 12T 19 

19 

Justine Rodriguez5014
959997 Flying High

8.600 8.300 8.4007.100 32.400
11T 14 23T 24 20 

20 

Jordan McCarthy5037
571833 Premier

8.425 8.150 8.6507.000 32.225
20 16T 26T 14T 21 

21 

Payton DeCook5058
976799 EGGS

8.650 8.000 9.3006.250 32.200
9 20 31 3T 22 

22 

Alina Bank5001
614772 Aspire

8.100 8.400 8.5007.000 32.000
27 12 26T 21T 23 

23 

Stephanie Hultgren5060
475054 EGGS

7.900 9.150 8.2506.550 31.850
30T 2T 30 28T 24 

24 

Luna Saymikoha5027
961531 Hayasaki

8.150 7.600 8.3507.700 31.800
25T 24 20 25 25 

25 

Savannah Barnett5008
938116 Corkscrew

8.150 7.100 8.7507.750 31.750
25T 26 19 11 26 

26 

Vanessa Evans5003
577059 Aspire

8.250 7.200 8.3257.450 31.225
23 25 22 26 27 

27 

Presley Cash5028
625377 Lynn's

8.550 6.650 8.6257.050 30.875
16 27 25 17T 28 

28 

Kendall McFarlin5026
518731 Hayasaki

8.050 6.450 8.2006.950 29.650
28 30 28 30 29 

29 

Ashley Harder5010
938112 Corkscrew

7.900 6.500 6.7507.600 28.750
30T 29 21 32 30 

30 

Alana Plzak5013
952302 Flying High

7.750 6.550 8.2755.950 28.525
32 28 32 27 31 

31 

Jenna Lamberty5020
585625 Gym Zone

8.000 0.000 8.1508.200 24.350
29 32 14 31 32 

32 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastic Academy



Judge's Signatures

2015 Paul Hamm Girls
Meet Results
Nov 20-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/28/2015 12:24:47 AM

Women / 6 / 7-11yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alexa Landfair6042
633433 Premier West

9.325 8.850 9.6009.275 37.050
1 10T 1 2 1 

1 

Kathryn Snouffer6034
647849 Premier

9.150 9.050 9.6509.000 36.850
7T 8 9T 1 2 

2 

Neenah Lester6024
567124 Jump Start

9.250 9.000 9.3509.000 36.600
3T 9 9T 7 3T

3T

Brenna English6038
633414 Premier West

8.950 9.250 9.1509.250 36.600
13 4 2 17 3T

3T

Kendall Riebe6045
633446 Premier West

9.175 8.600 9.4009.100 36.275
6 17T 5T 6 5 

5 

Isabelle Strader6063
638698 Cary Gymnastics

8.350 9.450 9.2509.100 36.150
25T 1 5T 11* 6T

6T

Mallory Bezanis6007
569873 Flying High

8.700 9.150 9.4508.850 36.150
20* 6T 14T 3T 6T

6T

Dana Blakey6030
647847 Premier

8.700 9.325 9.2508.875 36.150
20* 2 13 11* 6T

6T

Chelsea Wardell6049
633450 Premier West

9.150 8.800 9.3008.900 36.150
7T 12T 11T 8T 6T

6T

Haley Fredricks6031
647837 Premier

9.100 8.600 9.4258.900 36.025
9 17T 11T 5 10 

10 

Taylor Smith6048
974299 Premier West

9.075 8.800 9.2508.850 35.975
10 12T 14T 11T 11 

11 

Madelyne Koehler6041
578907 Premier West

9.300 8.250 9.3009.075 35.925
2 22T 7T 8T 12 

12 

Sofia Steffan6029
620914 Palatine

9.250 8.450 9.3008.750 35.750
3T 20T 18 8T 13 

13 

Shea McClory6062
570230 USGTC

8.450 9.150 9.2508.850 35.700
23 6T 14T 11T 14 

14 

Madilynn Lesko6043
569964 Premier West

8.900 8.050 9.4509.200 35.600
14T 25 3 3T 15 

15 

Kataraina Edwards6037
499431 Premier West

8.800 9.275 9.0008.400 35.475
18T 3 23 20T 16 

16 

Britton Clark6064
526695 Aspire

9.000 8.450 8.9009.075 35.425
12 20T 7T 24 17 

17 

Jackie Fornarelli6026
512435 Palatine

8.700 8.700 8.7759.150 35.325
20T 16 4 25 18 

18 

Liliana Villa6014
628238 Flying High

8.850 8.550 9.0008.800 35.200
17 19 17 20T 19 

19 

Isabella Palmer6060
560037 USGTC

8.800 8.850 9.1008.250 35.000
18T 10T 26T 18T 20 

20 

Mia Morello6059
560026 USGTC

9.050 8.750 9.1008.050 34.950
11 14T 28 18T 21 

21 

Grace Hanke6017
569093 Gym Zone

8.200 9.200 8.6008.525 34.525
29 5 22 27T 22 

22 

Abigail Hutchinson6002
570222 Cary Gymnastics

8.300 8.150 9.1758.700 34.325
28 24 19 16 23 

23 

Bella Shadden6013
580746 Flying High

8.400 8.250 9.0008.650 34.300
24 22T 20 20T 24 

24 

Delaney Dawson6054
570227 USGTC

8.350 8.750 8.6508.300 34.050
25T 14T 25 26 25 

25 

Abigail Donlea6055
570236 USGTC

8.900 7.750 8.6008.600 33.850
14T 26 21 27T 26 

26 

Hailey Menzies6018
504799 Gym Zone

9.250 6.750 9.2508.350 33.600
3T 29 24 11T 27 

27 

Allison Anderson6035
633397 Premier West

8.900 7.550 8.9257.850 33.225
14T 27 29 23 28 

28 

Malinka Gorny6005
510262 EGGS

8.350 6.850 8.5258.250 31.975
25T 28 26T 29 29 

29 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastic Academy



Judge's Signatures

2015 Paul Hamm Girls
Meet Results
Nov 20-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/28/2015 12:24:55 AM

Women / 6 / 12+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ashley Flickinger6040
462869 Premier West

9.450 9.050 9.5008.900 36.900
2 6 11T 2T 1 

1 

Chloe Campbell6022
567117 Jump Start

9.100 9.200 9.5009.000 36.800
7 2 6T 2T 2 

2 

Alexis Peterson6020
619880 Gym Zone

9.150 9.075 9.5758.925 36.725
5T 5 10 1 3 

3 

Tori Evoy6039
623406 Premier West

8.600 9.300 9.3009.500 36.700
22T 1 1 5 4 

4 

Rebecca Gray6023
499727 Jump Start

8.925 8.900 9.4009.250 36.475
9 9 3 4 5 

5 

Isabella Myers6011
518282 Flying High

9.300 8.400 9.0509.200 35.950
3 19 4T 13T 6 

6 

Rayne McClory6058
510447 USGTC

8.900 9.000 9.0009.000 35.900
10T 7T 6T 18T 7 

7 

Danielle Sinadinovic6046
522284 Premier West

8.650 8.800 9.2009.200 35.850
19T 11T 4T 8 8 

8 

Cassidy Max6044
569968 Premier West

9.600 8.100 9.1008.900 35.700
1 23T 11T 11T 9T

9T

Ana Lucia Ochoa6012
628239 Flying High

8.800 9.100 8.8508.950 35.700
14T 3T 9 23T 9T

9T

Riley Kruse6027
554496 Palatine

8.900 9.000 9.0508.600 35.550
10T 7T 18T 13T 11 

11 

Anastazia Ball6025
580288 Palatine

8.900 8.800 9.0508.625 35.375
10T 11T 17 13T 12 

12 

Nina Kropiwiec6057
473699 USGTC

8.375 9.100 9.0008.800 35.275
28 3T 14 18T 13 

13 

Elly Nilsen6028
554504 Palatine

8.750 8.150 9.1509.000 35.050
17 22 6T 9 14 

14 

Alexi Williams6021
511123 Gym Zone

8.950 8.750 8.8508.450 35.000
8 15T 22T 23T 15 

15 

Lana Alexakis-Harkin6050
619661 USGTC

8.500 8.700 8.8508.650 34.700
24T 17 16 23T 16 

16 

Krista Wohler6061
473698 USGTC

9.250 8.850 8.1508.400 34.650
4 10 24 32 17 

17 

Gianna Skuja6047
967874 Premier West

9.150 6.450 9.2759.425 34.300
5T 32 2 6 18 

18 

Jacinta Petersen6019
618158 Gym Zone

8.350 8.250 9.1008.550 34.250
29 21 20 11T 19T

19T

Kate Barkow6052
510409 USGTC

8.700 8.300 9.0008.250 34.250
18 20 25T 18T 19T

19T

Gillian Agnew6015
502837 Gym Zone

8.500 8.750 8.9508.050 34.250
24T 15T 28 21 19T

19T

Fallon Sleboda6003
570235 Cary Gymnastics

8.250 8.800 8.6758.500 34.225
32 11T 21 28 22 

22 

Kate Carens6053
427362 USGTC

8.850 8.100 8.6508.250 33.850
13 23T 25T 29 23 

23 

Marina Andric6004
568311 EGGS

8.500 7.650 8.7258.700 33.575
24T 26 15 27 24 

24 

Alexandra Baker6016
627665 Gym Zone

8.650 7.900 9.1257.850 33.525
19T 25 30 10 25 

25 

Catherine Grabowy6006
539419 EGGS

8.650 7.200 9.0258.450 33.325
19T 28 22T 17 26 

26 

Erin Curry6036
577058 Premier West

8.775 7.350 8.2508.900 33.275
16 27 11T 30T 27 

27 

Hope Cordes6010
628248 Flying High

8.300 8.450 8.2508.000 33.000
30T 18 29 30T 28 

28 

Chloe Czapla6001
570232 Cary Gymnastics

8.300 7.150 8.8008.600 32.850
30T 29 18T 26 29 

29 

Baileigh Hannah6056
473696 USGTC

8.400 7.050 8.9258.150 32.525
27 30T 27 22 30 

30 

Nicole Brom6008
569875 Flying High

8.800 8.800 9.0500.000 26.650
14T 11T 31T 13T 31 

31 

Devyn Church6009
569879 Flying High

8.600 7.050 9.2500.000 24.900
22T 30T 31T 7 32 

32 
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Women / 7 / 7-11yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah Brune7029
577055 Premier West

9.150 9.400 9.5259.225 37.300
2 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Kayleigh Harrast7023
647708 Premier

9.100 9.400 9.4259.200 37.125
4 2T 4T 4 2 

2 

Natasia Beston7028
569927 Premier West

9.300 9.250 9.4508.950 36.950
1 6 9 3 3 

3 

Giada Taranto7037
609932 Premier West

8.850 9.375 9.4759.100 36.800
14 4 6 2 4 

4 

Ciara Gambino7032
635141 Premier West

9.125 8.775 9.3509.400 36.650
3 10 1 5T 5 

5 

Megan Krapf7024
472132 Premier

9.050 9.350 9.1008.750 36.250
5T 5 10 9T 6 

6 

Rylie Cassidy7030
569389 Premier West

8.700 9.125 9.1259.200 36.150
16 7 4T 8 7 

7 

Ella Kud7025
647702 Premier

9.050 9.450 8.8508.650 36.000
5T 1 11 14T 8 

8 

Payton Hejza7033
569956 Premier West

8.975 8.600 9.2509.000 35.825
11 11 8 7 9 

9 

Jurnee Warkentien7017
580748 Flying High

8.875 8.800 8.8509.250 35.775
12T 9 2 14T 10 

10 

Julia Raczyk7035
569982 Premier West

9.000 8.850 9.3508.400 35.600
8T 8 13T 5T 11 

11 

Gwendelyn Cantu7002
634641 Aspire

9.000 8.150 9.1009.050 35.300
8T 12 7 9T 12 

12 

Annabella Giovingo-Mino7013
569882 Flying High

9.000 7.950 8.8008.250 34.000
8T 13 15 16 13 

13 

Kennedy Hugunin7034
569961 Premier West

8.800 7.400 8.9258.400 33.525
15 15 13T 12 14 

14 

Ashley McWhorter7045
504460 USGTC

8.875 7.900 8.7507.800 33.325
12T 14 17 17 15 

15 

Grace Stack7007
526652 Aspire

8.300 6.700 9.0008.500 32.500
17 16 12 11 16 

16 

Grace Giroux7005
577063 Aspire

9.050 6.500 8.8758.050 32.475
5T 17 16 13 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / 12+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Abby Ftacek7031
498766 Premier West

9.150 9.675 9.3509.200 37.375
6T 1 8 2 1 

1 

Leah Carli7003
991976 Aspire

9.100 9.600 9.1009.425 37.225
9 2 3 8T 2 

2 

Kelsey Sumser7026
549146 Premier

9.175 9.275 9.6008.925 36.975
4T 3 13T 1 3 

3 

Aleah Radojevich7015
570328 Flying High

9.300 9.250 9.0009.275 36.825
1 4 6 14T 4 

4 

Emily Vanichtheeranont7038
522274 Premier West

9.150 8.650 9.2509.525 36.575
6T 8T 1 4 5 

5 

Tava Matesi7008
510449 Cary Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 9.1008.900 35.700
15 7 15T 8T 6 

6 

Breanna Perkins7006
630490 Aspire

9.175 8.000 9.3008.925 35.400
4T 16T 13T 3 7T

7T

Makenna Panton7001
467095 Aspire

9.075 8.600 9.0758.650 35.400
10 10 19 12 7T

7T

Rachel Laning7050
472136 Premier

8.850 8.000 9.0259.500 35.375
16T 16T 2 13 9 

9 

Madylin Farago7014
457803 Flying High

8.550 8.950 9.0008.850 35.350
27 5 17T 14T 10T

10T

Jocie Waddington7048
554500 USGTC

8.700 8.900 8.8008.950 35.350
23T 6 12 18 10T

10T

Jessica Gavin7022
472121 Premier

8.950 7.800 9.1009.350 35.200
13T 18 5 8T 12 

12 

Joanna Topa7021
497801 Palatine

8.750 8.200 8.9009.175 35.025
20T 14T 9 16 13 

13 

Klaudia Ryczek7020
935149 Palatine

9.150 7.550 9.1509.050 34.900
6T 21T 10T 6 14 

14 

Abigail Wetzel7019
456170 Jump Start

9.200 7.750 8.5509.375 34.875
3 19 4 21T 15 

15 

Mia Cocanig7040
466778 USGTC

8.850 8.500 9.1008.150 34.600
16T 11T 24 8T 16 

16 

Abby Stella7018
420559 Jump Start

9.000 8.200 8.4508.850 34.500
11 14T 17T 23 17 

17 

Grace Szafranski7010
638689 Cary Gymnastics

8.725 8.650 8.5508.450 34.375
22 8T 21T 21T 18 

18 

Aryana Ensley7004
423535 Aspire

8.825 7.700 9.1258.450 34.100
19 20 21T 7 19 

19 

Amber Atkinson7039
503312 USGTC

8.750 7.250 8.8509.050 33.900
20T 24T 10T 17 20 

20 

Julia McDevitt7044
470783 USGTC

8.975 7.550 8.4258.300 33.250
12 21T 23 24 21 

21 

Amelia Lunn7042
294638 USGTC

8.700 7.300 9.2007.900 33.100
23T 23 26 5 22 

22 

Gabrielle Schelfhout7047
497800 USGTC

8.850 8.500 8.1507.500 33.000
16T 11T 28 28 23 

23 

Emilia Mangiardi7043
454747 USGTC

8.675 7.000 8.7008.500 32.875
25 26 20 20 24 

24 

Sofia Rank7046
570234 USGTC

8.575 7.250 8.7508.100 32.675
26 24T 25 19 25 

25 

Emily Harder7012
938115 Corkscrew

8.450 6.400 8.4008.900 32.150
29 27 15T 25 26 

26 

Alexandra Briordy7011
644788 Corkscrew

8.525 6.300 7.9507.650 30.425
28 28 27 29 27 

27 

Clare Webster7027
390132 Premier

9.225 0.000 8.3509.250 26.825
2 29 7 26 28 

28 

Payton Seo7016
432715 Flying High

8.950 8.350 8.2500.000 25.550
13T 13 29 27 29 

29 
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Women / 8 / 8-12yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elise Storoe8022
522282 Premier West

9.100 9.550 9.3009.150 37.100
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Anna Diab8011
433632 Premier

9.500 9.450 8.7508.400 36.100
1 2 9 4 2 

2 

Livia Adams8012
569918 Premier West

8.300 9.300 9.5008.450 35.550
7T 3 8 1 3 

3 

Jenna Demas8013
470077 Premier West

8.300 9.275 8.3009.425 35.300
7T 4 2 8 4 

4 

Grace Korber8016
522295 Premier West

8.100 9.000 8.2259.475 34.800
10 5T 1 9 5 

5 

Abbey Brown8005
570206 Corkscrew

9.000 9.000 8.1508.250 34.400
3 5T 11 10 6 

6 

Amanda Spangler8021
429868 Premier West

8.325 7.900 8.5009.150 33.875
5T 12 3T 7 7 

7 

Jane Fabbrini8024
454742 USGTC

8.050 8.150 8.5508.650 33.400
11 10T 6 5T 8 

8 

Sidney Wilson8004
430095 Aspire

8.200 8.900 8.9257.250 33.275
9 7 13 3 9 

9 

Paige Klimavicius8015
471184 Premier West

8.325 8.200 7.8008.850 33.175
5T 9 5 12 10 

10 

Jordyn Novack8018
429861 Premier West

7.975 8.150 8.1258.500 32.750
12 10T 7 11 11 

11 

Sydney Hallsten8025
510423 USGTC

8.400 8.400 8.5507.300 32.650
4 8 12 5T 12 

12 

Jorryn Zelek8006
570212 Corkscrew

7.950 7.300 6.4008.300 29.950
13 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / 13+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Meaghan O'Connor8019
499452 Premier West

9.200 9.750 9.3509.175 37.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Marra8017
471185 Premier West

8.450 9.325 9.3259.100 36.200
3T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Gabriella Imbrogno8014
499440 Premier West

8.625 8.200 9.2008.650 34.675
2 8 6T 3 3 

3 

Alexis Salinas8020
570782 Premier West

8.225 8.250 9.0009.050 34.525
6T 7 3T 4 4 

4 

Kara Wenerski8003
526644 Aspire

8.050 8.600 8.6009.050 34.300
10 5 3T 8T 5 

5 

Natasha Williams8023
471192 Premier West

8.125 8.800 8.4258.650 34.000
9 4 6T 12 6 

6 

Alyssa Martin8008
420564 Jump Start

8.225 8.350 8.9258.400 33.900
6T 6 12 6 7 

7 

Lauren Wong8010
456164 Jump Start

8.450 8.850 8.5007.950 33.750
3T 3 14 10 8 

8 

Rebecca Haggerty8001
526666 Aspire

8.150 7.950 8.9508.450 33.500
8 10 10T 5 9 

9 

Olivia Markey8026
497856 USGTC

8.350 8.000 7.7008.900 32.950
5 9 5 14 10 

10 

Jessica Snyder8009
253195 Jump Start

7.350 7.450 8.6008.600 32.000
14 12 8 8T 11 

11 

Molly Meehan8028
510455 USGTC

7.625 7.650 8.2008.475 31.950
13 11 9 13 12 

12 

Emily McGuckin8027
428405 USGTC

7.200 7.150 8.6758.300 31.325
15 13 13 7 13 

13 

Molly O' Donoghue8002
577476 Aspire

8.025 6.800 8.4756.700 30.000
11 14 15 11 14 

14 

Riley Polatsek8029
454752 USGTC

8.000 4.850 7.4508.450 28.750
12 15 10T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XP / ALL
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Carley Odneal1201
518261 Flying High

9.225 8.150 9.2009.050 35.625
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Boon1202
629389 Jump Start

9.200 8.900 9.0008.450 35.550
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Zoe Clerc1203
631478 Jump Start

9.100 9.000 8.8508.350 35.300
3 1 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 3 / 6-7yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Madeline Kammerer3065
1015451 Jump Start

9.325 8.900 9.0008.550 35.775
2 10T 5 2T 1 

1 

Aubrei Banner3001
1003239 Aspire

9.300 8.950 8.7008.800 35.750
3 8T 2T 9T 2 

2 

Maya Nicholson3090
1014407 Premier

9.250 9.475 9.0757.850 35.650
4 1 16T 1 3 

3 

Adalyn Halla3010
991969 Aspire

8.625 9.150 8.7008.925 35.400
19 2 1 9T 4 

4 

Ellysen Enriquez3077
1015930 Premier

9.050 9.125 8.8008.200 35.175
9 3 8T 5T 5 

5 

Ruby Ligouri3085
1014394 Premier

8.950 8.900 9.0008.250 35.100
10 10T 7 2T 6 

6 

Grace Lube3086
957517 Premier

8.700 9.050 9.0008.150 34.900
16T 5 11 2T 7 

7 

Alayna Boumans3101
1013626 Premier West

9.100 8.900 8.6508.200 34.850
7T 10T 8T 13 8 

8 

Maggie Toole3016
936574 Aspire

8.725 8.950 8.7508.400 34.825
15 8T 6 8 9 

9 

Charlotte Dean3007
936591 Aspire

9.500 8.750 8.4507.750 34.450
1 15 19T 15T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Griffin3080
957322 Premier

8.800 9.000 8.7007.800 34.300
13 6T 18 9T 11 

11 

McKena Mauk3011
990342 Aspire

9.100 8.800 7.4008.800 34.100
7T 14 2T 25 12 

12 

Claire Sack3069
1015454 Jump Start

8.700 9.100 8.5507.600 33.950
16T 4 21 14 13 

13 

Alexa Darlin3051
1013955 Flying High

7.750 8.500 8.8008.750 33.800
26 17T 4 5T 14 

14 

Sawyer Hansen3081
1014390 Premier

8.000 9.000 8.7008.050 33.750
24 6T 13T 9T 15 

15 

Lauren Marrella3088
1014398 Premier

8.750 8.150 8.8007.850 33.550
14 19 16T 5T 16 

16 

Rilyn O'Hern3013
991973 Aspire

8.850 8.050 8.3508.100 33.350
12 20 12 17 17 

17 

Nora Pomatto3119
1013637 Premier West

8.050 8.550 8.4508.200 33.250
23 16 8T 15T 18 

18 

Sophia Friscia3009
991641 Aspire

8.900 7.750 8.3008.050 33.000
11 24T 13T 18 19 

19 

Bella Ristau3014
991974 Aspire

8.700 8.500 8.2507.500 32.950
16T 17T 22 19T 20 

20 

Kendall Battle3002
1003241 Aspire

9.150 8.850 7.9006.650 32.550
6 13 27 23 21 

21 

Tessa VanTreese3098
973701 Premier

9.175 7.250 8.2507.000 31.675
5 27 25 19T 22 

22 

Sheridan Cash3072
949766 Lynn's

7.900 7.800 8.0507.900 31.650
25 23 15 22 23 

23 

Amanda Ross3015
991642 Aspire

8.150 7.850 7.3007.750 31.050
22 22 19T 26 24 

24 

Sophia Burciaga3005
1028957 Aspire

8.500 7.900 7.5006.850 30.750
20 21 26 24 25T

25T

Olivia Coffin3103
1013627 Premier West

7.500 7.750 8.1007.400 30.750
27 24T 24 21 25T

25T

Emma Morgan3012
995641 Aspire

8.250 7.350 7.0007.450 30.050
21 26 23 27 27 

27 
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Women / 3 / 8yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Amina Alamin3038
971761 Champaign

8.950 9.300 9.4259.200 36.875
10 3 1 1 1 

1 

Bree Maury3116
1013634 Premier West

9.375 9.325 8.7508.650 36.100
4 2 4T 9 2 

2 

Katarina Sinner3096
957559 Premier

9.550 9.350 8.9258.100 35.925
1 1 10 6T 3 

3 

Ava Svoboda3121
1013638 Premier West

9.450 8.650 8.9008.650 35.650
2T 11 4T 8 4 

4 

Kiara Jackson3064
1015455 Jump Start

9.450 9.000 8.5508.550 35.550
2T 4 6 12 5 

5 

Paige Nottke3117
1013635 Premier West

9.200 8.950 8.4508.800 35.400
7T 5T 3 13 6 

6 

Kassadi Marion3066
1015450 Jump Start

9.200 8.700 9.0008.450 35.350
7T 10 7T 3T 7 

7 

Kaelyn Fones3071
949780 Lynn's

8.900 8.300 9.1009.000 35.300
11T 14 2 2 8 

8 

Anya Patel3093
1020217 Premier

8.650 8.800 9.0008.450 34.900
13 8T 7T 3T 9 

9 

Josephine Meehan3052
1013962 Flying High

8.600 8.950 9.0008.150 34.700
14 5T 9 3T 10 

10 

Ava Kowalski3111
1008166 Premier West

9.225 8.800 8.6507.950 34.625
6 8T 13 10T 11 

11 

Ashlynn Zimniewicz3099
957572 Premier

8.900 8.400 8.9258.050 34.275
11T 13 11 6T 12 

12 

Leah Tobias3122
1013639 Premier West

9.250 8.550 8.6507.600 34.050
5 12 14 10T 13 

13 

Chloe Cassan3006
988979 Aspire

9.200 8.900 7.4008.000 33.500
7T 7 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / 9+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Josephine Warrior3046
971758 Champaign

9.300 9.450 9.3509.400 37.500
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ceci Scambiatterra3053
1013964 Flying High

9.425 9.150 9.2509.050 36.875
4 7T 3 3T 2 

2 

Lucy Osman3067
965521 Jump Start

9.275 9.275 9.4508.850 36.850
7 4 6T 1 3 

3 

Ava Bentley3063
965523 Jump Start

9.475 9.150 9.2008.850 36.675
2 7T 6T 5 4 

4 

Bryn Sack3068
965513 Jump Start

8.900 9.400 9.0759.000 36.375
13T 2 4 7 5 

5 

Ani Avedoumian3100
632726 Premier West

9.400 9.025 9.0258.900 36.350
5 12 5 8T 6 

6 

Lexi Isaacs3043
971746 Champaign

9.100 9.050 8.9509.100 36.200
11 10T 2 10 7 

7 

Lilia Wishall3047
971759 Champaign

9.700 9.350 9.2507.450 35.750
1 3 20 3T 8 

8 

Delaney Adams3049
1013950 Flying High

8.900 9.250 8.7508.450 35.350
13T 5 11T 13T 9 

9 

Lexi Harrison3073
949778 Lynn's

8.650 9.050 8.8508.650 35.200
19T 10T 10 11T 10 

10 

Emi Ho3106
1013629 Premier West

9.450 8.650 8.7508.100 34.950
3 15 16T 13T 11 

11 

Elise Fey3078
1014388 Premier

9.150 8.950 8.3008.200 34.600
10 13 14 19 12 

12 

Mila Knoblock3109
964875 Premier West

9.200 8.100 8.4508.800 34.550
8T 19 8 17 13 

13 

Kayleen Divoky3008
935688 Aspire

9.075 8.750 8.2758.150 34.250
12 14 15 20 14 

14 

Olivia Dempsey3040
971743 Champaign

8.900 9.150 9.0257.150 34.225
13T 7T 22 8T 15 

15 

Grace Hohman3042
1014349 Champaign

8.400 9.175 8.0508.450 34.075
22 6 11T 22 16 

16 

Adderley Crompton3039
971742 Champaign

8.800 8.250 8.5758.400 34.025
16 17 13 15 17 

17 

Maya McCaffrey3045
971749 Champaign

9.200 8.200 9.1507.400 33.950
8T 18 21 6 18 

18 

Anna Kammerer3070
1015452 Jump Start

8.750 8.500 8.3508.050 33.650
17 16 18T 18 19 

19 

Cassie Lorusso3113
1013633 Premier West

8.700 7.850 8.8508.100 33.500
18 21 16T 11T 20 

20 

Bricelynn Keeran3044
1014355 Champaign

8.650 7.100 8.5258.750 33.025
19T 22 9 16 21 

21 

Rilynn Adams3037
533215 Champaign

8.550 8.050 8.2258.050 32.875
21 20 18T 21 22 

22 
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Women / 3 / 6-7yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Leah Stonitsch3030
991975 Aspire

9.150 9.550 9.3008.900 36.900
5 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Winter Wills3135
997989 X-Calibur

9.325 9.150 9.1008.900 36.475
2 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Allison Pease3118
1013636 Premier West

9.200 9.100 8.8509.000 36.150
3 4 2T 6 3 

3 

Jessica Laning3084
Premier

9.450 9.200 8.8258.450 35.925
1 2 9 7 4T

4T

Alana Bown3125
997994 X-Calibur

8.775 9.000 9.1509.000 35.925
12T 6 2T 2 4T

4T

Kate Giroux3020
936588 Aspire

8.950 9.050 8.7008.750 35.450
8 5 7 9 6 

6 

Cadence Whited3124
952940 Premier West

8.900 8.900 8.2509.050 35.100
9 7 1 17T 7 

7 

Edith Condon3075
1014386 Premier

8.750 8.200 8.8008.100 33.850
14* 13T 11 8 8T

8T

Caysie Esparza3137
997988 X-Calibur

8.750 8.600 8.6007.900 33.850
14* 8T 12 10T 8T

8T

Karalyn Key3034
1006418 Cary Gymnastics

9.000 7.550 8.5508.650 33.750
6T 21 8 13T 10 

10 

Gracie Smith3134
997991 X-Calibur

7.800 8.100 8.9508.800 33.650
22 16T 6 5 11 

11 

Taylor Jeffers3107
1008164 Premier West

8.300 8.350 8.4508.350 33.450
19 11T 10 15T 12 

12 

Addison Nabielec3035
1006430 Cary Gymnastics

8.500 8.200 9.0257.600 33.325
18 13T 13 4 13 

13 

Lia Kadisak3083
1014392 Premier

9.175 8.100 8.5757.450 33.300
4 16T 15 12 14 

14 

Camora Delacy3076
1014387 Premier

9.000 8.500 8.0757.550 33.125
6T 10 14 21 15 

15 

Ella Mack3130
997987 X-Calibur

8.825 7.950 8.6007.300 32.675
10 19 16 10T 16 

16 

Faith Goetz3079
1015928 Premier

8.750 8.600 7.9256.900 32.175
14T 8T 22T 22T 17 

17 

Bianca Lurigio3087
1014397 Premier

8.800 8.050 8.2506.950 32.050
11 18 20T 17T 18 

18 

Sophia Sica3095
1014418 Premier

7.500 8.350 8.5507.150 31.550
24 11T 17T 13T 19 

19 

Teagan O'Connor3091
1014412 Premier

8.650 7.700 8.2506.550 31.150
17 20 24 17T 20 

20 

Charley Ballard3074
1017646 Premier

7.850 8.200 7.8507.150 31.050
21 13T 17T 24 21 

21 

Natalie Marten3089
1014405 Premier

8.200 7.250 8.4507.050 30.950
20 22 19 15T 22 

22 

Mollie Shabino3036
1006751 Cary Gymnastics

8.775 6.875 8.1006.950 30.700
12T 23 20T 20 23 

23 

Isabella Rudd3094
99999 Premier

7.600 6.750 7.9256.900 29.175
23 24 22T 22T 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / 8yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mackenzie Croxton3128
944138 X-Calibur

9.600 9.300 9.3509.525 37.775
3 12T 1 3 1 

1 

Ella Ranta3025
936579 Aspire

9.650 9.325 9.2259.400 37.600
2 10T 3 8T 2 

2 

Dakota Clubb3127
944137 X-Calibur

9.700 8.800 9.5259.300 37.325
1 25 4T 2 3T

3T

Madelyn Brown3126
944143 X-Calibur

9.425 9.500 9.5508.850 37.325
5T 3T 17T 1 3T

3T

Kenzington Schuman3028
967201 Aspire

9.425 9.500 9.0259.200 37.150
5T 3T 7 12 5 

5 

Georgia Buza3019
943312 Aspire

9.500 9.500 9.2258.800 37.025
4 3T 19 8T 6 

6 

Tanner Rowley3027
936577 Aspire

8.750 9.600 8.9509.500 36.800
26T 1 2 15T 7 

7 

Peyton Pech3024
936136 Aspire

9.375 9.300 8.8509.250 36.775
7 12T 6 19T 8 

8 

Avery McConnell3131
944134 X-Calibur

9.150 9.300 9.2509.000 36.700
14T 12T 8T 5T 9 

9 

Rylie Walter3031
969710 Aspire

8.900 9.450 8.9259.300 36.575
20T 6T 4T 17 10 

10 

Lola Kennedy3108
614786 Premier West

9.250 9.575 8.6758.900 36.400
10T 2 14T 23T 11 

11 

Grace Ogarek3023
936580 Aspire

9.200 9.325 9.0008.750 36.275
13 10T 20 13T 12 

12 

Alexa Wiltz3136
997985 X-Calibur

8.950 9.100 9.2508.900 36.200
18T 21 14* 5T 13T

13T

Ashlyn Bledsoe3018
936593 Aspire

9.250 9.050 9.0008.900 36.200
10T 22 14* 13T 13T

13T

Emily Ranallo3132
997992 X-Calibur

9.225 9.250 8.6758.850 36.000
12 18T 17T 23T 15 

15 

Emma Kyes3112
1013632 Premier West

8.850 9.450 9.3008.350 35.950
23 6T 22* 4 16T

16T

Loran Tate3060
99 Hayasaki

9.000 9.350 9.2508.350 35.950
17 8T 22* 5T 16T

16T

Sydney Roberson3026
935690 Aspire

8.750 9.300 8.8759.000 35.925
26T 12T 8T 18 18 

18 

Eleanor Corbett3104
1013628 Premier West

9.300 9.350 9.1008.000 35.750
8T 8T 25 11 19 

19 

Emma Rodriguez3133
936578 X-Calibur

8.950 8.700 8.9509.000 35.600
18T 26 8T 15T 20 

20 

Ava Malone3115
936924 Premier West

8.200 9.250 9.1259.000 35.575
28 18T 8T 10 21 

21 

Ava Smith3029
935691 Aspire

8.900 8.850 8.8008.925 35.475
20T 24 13 21 22 

22 

Delaney Alsip3017
936595 Aspire

8.900 9.200 8.4008.950 35.450
20T 20 12 27 23 

23 

Olivia Esparza3129
997986 X-Calibur

8.800 9.300 8.7008.300 35.100
24T 12T 24 22 24 

24 

Genevieve Herion3082
1014391 Premier

9.300 9.025 8.4507.950 34.725
8T 23 26 26 25 

25 

Allison Palansky3092
1014415 Premier

9.150 9.300 8.1007.600 34.150
14T 12T 28 28 26 

26 

Lily Chiakas3032
1006428 Cary Gymnastics

8.800 7.050 8.8508.600 33.300
24T 28 21 19T 27 

27 

Emma Harris3033
1006414 Cary Gymnastics

9.150 7.500 8.5007.850 33.000
14T 27 27 25 28 

28 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastic Academy



Judge's Signatures

2015 Paul Hamm Girls
Meet Results
Nov 20-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/28/2015 12:26:56 AM

Women / 3 / 9+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Claire Poulaki3120
964872 Premier West

9.500 9.550 9.3509.200 37.600
1 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kowalik3110
1008165 Premier West

9.150 9.325 9.5259.150 37.150
7T 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Addison Wallace3062
962309 Hayasaki

9.350 9.050 9.3509.150 36.900
3 7 2T 2T 3 

3 

Estella Magno3114
964868 Premier West

8.800 9.550 9.2009.150 36.700
11 1T 2T 4 4 

4 

Tristan Hansen3021
991971 Aspire

9.400 9.375 9.0008.750 36.525
2 3 7 6 5 

5 

Ella Scott3059
958770 Hayasaki

9.300 8.800 9.1009.150 36.350
4 8 2T 5 6 

6 

Becca Snouffer3097
957561 Premier

9.050 9.150 8.9508.550 35.700
9 5 9 7 7 

7 

Annabella Deliberto3105
1008162 Premier West

8.000 9.075 8.7758.650 34.500
14 6 8 8 8 

8 

Isabelle Hohman3054
999 Hayasaki

9.250 8.400 8.3508.200 34.200
5T 9 10 11 9 

9 

Emma Rosenstein3058
1012073 Hayasaki

9.250 7.550 8.4008.800 34.000
5T 11 6 10 10 

10 

Olivia Morrissette3055
1017680 Hayasaki

9.150 7.850 8.5258.100 33.625
7T 10 11 9 11 

11 

Ruari Quarnstom3056
1016743 Hayasaki

8.650 7.300 8.0506.600 30.600
12 12 13 12 12 

12 

Olivia Rodriguez3057
1015513 Hayasaki

8.850 6.100 7.3507.600 29.900
10 14 12 13 13 

13 

Olivia Thompson3061
9999 Hayasaki

8.625 6.750 7.2756.450 29.100
13 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / 6-7yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Isabella Rountree2013
1014427 Champaign

9.000 9.050 9.0508.750 35.850
1 4 5 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Crompton2002
1014332 Champaign

8.300 9.150 8.9509.100 35.500
8 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Lauren Chiles2018
1011578 Trinity

8.800 8.900 8.9508.700 35.350
4T 5 6 4T 3 

3 

Kayle Turner2020
1010421 Trinity

8.900 9.275 8.1008.950 35.225
2 2 2 8 4 

4 

Jada McCabe2006
1014383 Champaign

8.800 8.750 9.1008.350 35.000
4T 6 8 2 5 

5 

Prestyn Roberts2012
1014421 Champaign

8.850 8.650 9.3258.150 34.975
3 7 9 1 6 

6 

Anna Mecher2019
1010259 Trinity

8.650 8.300 8.8008.900 34.650
6 8 3T 6 7 

7 

Brynna Wishall2016
1014455 Champaign

8.400 9.325 7.9508.500 34.175
7 1 7 9 8 

8 

Alleigha Nelson2008
1014396 Champaign

8.100 8.050 8.3508.900 33.400
9 9 3T 7 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / 8+
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Graycen Young2017
1014461 Champaign

9.200 9.350 9.5759.100 37.225
1 2T 5T 2 1 

1 

Madeleine Blakley2001
1014324 Champaign

8.775 9.175 9.6509.250 36.850
5 6 2 1 2 

2 

Makenzee Johnson2004
1014353 Champaign

9.000 9.350 9.1759.200 36.725
2T 2T 3T 5 3 

3 

Annalea Vollmer2014
971757 Champaign

8.750 9.400 9.3509.100 36.600
6T 1 5T 4 4 

4 

Elizabeth Owen2009
1014399 Champaign

8.650 8.750 9.5009.300 36.200
9 8 1 3 5 

5 

Josie Evans2003
1014340 Champaign

9.000 9.200 8.6009.200 36.000
2T 5 3T 9 6 

6 

Sophia Libman2005
1014432 Champaign

8.800 8.900 8.6759.050 35.425
4 7 7 7 7 

7 

Aaliyah Polite2010
1014403 Champaign

8.500 9.350 9.0008.500 35.350
10 2T 9 6 8 

8 

Layla Roberts2015
1017218 Champaign

8.725 8.450 8.6508.600 34.425
8 9 8 8 9 

9 

Kara Charney2021
1027986 Champaign

8.750 8.150 8.4508.200 33.550
6T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / ALL
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Miranda Hursey1002
998711 Jump Start

9.000 9.600 8.9009.400 36.900
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Katie Smith1004
965497 Jump Start

9.150 9.500 8.8509.250 36.750
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Emily Mutti1003
965502 Jump Start

8.600 9.150 9.0508.300 35.100
3 3 3 1 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / 6-9yrs
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Brianna Beckerman4049
633398 Premier West

9.150 9.100 9.3009.725 37.275
1 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Chloe Orlow4071
964871 Premier West

8.900 9.500 9.6008.450 36.450
3T 1 21T 1 2 

2 

Isabella Aguirre4046
1013640 Premier West

8.900 9.250 8.7259.250 36.125
3T 3 5T 12T 3 

3 

Kamryn Banach4001
633738 Aspire

9.000 9.300 9.1008.600 36.000
2 2 18T 6 4 

4 

Gwen Schiff4021
647530 Champaign

8.550 9.000 9.0009.100 35.650
8T 5 8T 7 5 

5 

Annabelle Price4019
588546 Champaign

8.300 8.450 9.3009.350 35.400
17 13T 3 2T 6T

6T

Anna Kristianson4063
964867 Premier West

8.350 8.800 9.2009.050 35.400
14T 7 10T 4T 6T

6T

Mia Almeida4047
641986 Premier West

8.350 8.900 9.2008.925 35.375
14T 6 14 4T 8 

8 

Olivia Chovanec4004
629438 Aspire

8.800 8.500 8.7009.250 35.250
5 12 5T 14 9 

9 

Sydney Henderson4009
936923 Aspire

8.600 8.775 8.7259.100 35.200
7 8 8T 12T 10 

10 

Alexis Crowley4006
936592 Aspire

8.525 8.450 8.8009.325 35.100
11 13T 4 9T 11 

11 

Mikayla Conwell4005
936922 Aspire

8.550 8.750 8.6508.950 34.900
8T 9T 13 15 12 

12 

Sydney Rico4013
640407 Aspire

8.550 8.750 8.3009.050 34.650
8T 9T 10T 19T 13 

13 

Madilyn Bright4003
633045 Aspire

7.850 8.450 8.4509.575 34.325
22T 13* 2 17 14T

14T

Kalyn Bebej4002
642027 Aspire

8.400 8.450 8.2259.250 34.325
13 13* 5T 21 14T

14T

Addison Murray4068
633437 Premier West

8.100 8.450 8.5509.050 34.150
19T 13T 10T 16 16 

16 

Lauren Oxley4012
629446 Aspire

8.650 8.550 8.1758.750 34.125
6 11 17 22 17 

17 

Brooklyn York4076
633358 Premier West

7.850 8.400 8.8008.850 33.900
22T 18 16 9T 18 

18 

Reese Hejza4060
633353 Premier West

8.100 8.100 8.9258.550 33.675
19T 21 20 8 19 

19 

Reese Metz4090
959989 Flying High

8.450 7.000 8.7758.900 33.125
12 24 15 11 20T

20T

Katie Lage4028
618145 Gym Zone

8.250 8.150 8.1258.600 33.125
18 20 18T 23 20T

20T

Allie Gluting4055
1013647 Premier West

8.000 7.600 8.3008.450 32.350
21 23 21T 19T 22 

22 

Samantha Plzak4089
952306 Flying High

8.350 8.000 8.0007.950 32.300
14T 22 23 24 23 

23 

Audra Strayer4091
987215 Flying High

7.700 8.300 8.3257.650 31.975
24 19 24 18 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / 10+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ayanna Toney4074
1013649 Premier West

9.000 9.900 9.1259.450 37.475
1 1 3 4 1 

1 

Jadelyn Ngo4069
1013644 Premier West

8.750 9.500 9.2509.375 36.875
4T 2T 5 3 2 

2 

Bria Mica4011
957532 Aspire

8.850 9.500 9.1009.300 36.750
2T 2T 6 5 3 

3 

Alyssa Stonitsch4014
936576 Aspire

8.750 9.400 8.9009.525 36.575
4T 5 1 10 4 

4 

Mia Goodfellow4057
569942 Premier West

8.850 9.100 9.4009.200 36.550
2T 7 7T 1 5 

5 

Arianna Kemphues4018
971747 Champaign

8.600 8.850 9.3509.200 36.000
8T 10 7T 2 6 

6 

Callie Kubal4064
633429 Premier West

8.700 9.300 9.0008.500 35.500
6 6 14 8T 7 

7 

Jocelyn Schultz4030
965343 Gym Zone

8.300 9.000 9.0509.025 35.375
14T 8T 9 6 8 

8 

Lily Lindskog4010
577475 Aspire

8.600 9.450 8.5508.650 35.250
8T 4 13 16 9 

9 

Gabriella Catura4052
1013641 Premier West

8.300 7.750 9.0259.500 34.575
14T 15 2 7 10 

10 

Karley Yergler4022
647532 Champaign

8.400 8.400 8.6008.950 34.350
11T 14 10T 12T 11 

11 

Sydney Friel4027
618133 Gym Zone

8.000 8.500 8.7508.850 34.100
17 13 12 11 12 

12 

Brooklyn Kemphues4026
971748 Champaign

8.250 9.000 9.0007.800 34.050
16 8T 16 8T 13 

13 

Brylee Roeder4020
647529 Champaign

8.500 8.700 8.6008.200 34.000
10 11 15 12T 14 

14 

Makayla Millhouse4029
619873 Gym Zone

8.400 7.700 8.4508.950 33.500
11T 16 10T 17 15 

15 

Riley Toro4031
619884 Gym Zone

8.400 8.600 8.5756.700 32.275
11T 12 17 15 16 

16 

Katelyn Heisen4008
936584 Aspire

8.650 0.000 8.6009.400 26.650
7 17 4 12T 17 

17 
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Women / XG / All
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Grace Vahey1117
965504 Jump Start

9.000 9.300 9.1759.600 37.075
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Maria Gray1116
965495 Jump Start

8.550 9.300 9.3759.450 36.675
5 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Amanda Pocica1112
628260 Flying High

8.800 9.000 9.3009.300 36.400
2 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Katie Brown1115
965489 Jump Start

8.450 8.550 9.1508.950 35.100
6T 7T 6 4 4 

4 

Madison Miller1104
1018134 Fire House

8.650 8.400 8.6009.250 34.900
4 10T 4T 9T 5 

5 

Grace Watkin1109
649788 Fire House

8.750 8.550 8.7508.350 34.400
3 7T 9 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Popovits1102
948649 Cary Gymnastics

8.300 7.800 9.0259.250 34.375
9T 15T 4T 5 7 

7 

Ally Olsen1105
1018135 Fire House

8.200 9.150 8.6008.250 34.200
12 3 11 9T 8 

8 

Allison Grosche1118
558905 Gym Zone

8.450 9.000 8.4008.300 34.150
6T 4T 10 12 9 

9 

Lexi DiBrizzi1110
959950 Flying High

8.450 7.800 8.9008.450 33.600
6T 15T 8 6 10 

10 

Riley Day1101
948671 Cary Gymnastics

7.650 8.550 8.4508.675 33.325
14 7T 7 11 11 

11 

Ashlyn Edquist1113
618132 Gym Zone

8.300 8.000 8.7008.150 33.150
9T 13 12 8 12 

12 

Daniella Schnur1107
1018136 Fire House

8.300 8.900 8.0506.150 31.400
9T 6 16 14T 13 

13 

Samantha Ortmeyer1106
1015781 Fire House

7.400 7.900 8.0508.000 31.350
15 14 13 14T 14 

14 

Eva Kandel1103
1015780 Fire House

8.050 7.500 8.2507.300 31.100
13 17 14 13 15 

15 

Brigitte Soto1108
1018140 Fire House

0.000 8.400 7.6007.150 23.150
16T 10T 15 16 16 

16 

Brianna Griffin1111
959951 Flying High

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
16T 12 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 X-Calibur 1 109.22 27.200 27.925 26.900 27.200
62 1 1

2 USGTC 1 108.55 26.750 27.550 26.600 27.650
34 2 3

3 Premier 1 108.42 27.425 26.600 26.700 27.700
21 3 2

4 Aspire 1 107.57 27.000 26.500 26.175 27.900
13 4 4

5 Gym Zone 1 105.00 26.100 25.400 25.950 27.550
45 5 5T

6 EGGS 1 103.90 25.600 24.950 25.950 27.400
56 6 5T

7 Corkscrew 1 92.225 24.150 20.300 23.450 24.325
77 7 7
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West 1 112.95 28.375 27.825 28.200 28.550
11 1 1

2 Premier 1 109.02 26.950 26.975 26.775 28.325
23T 4 3

3 Flying High 1 108.75 26.950 27.050 27.000 27.750
43T 2 2

4 Gym Zone 1 108.32 27.350 27.025 26.000 27.950
32 3 4
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West 1 112.65 27.600 28.450 28.150 28.450
11 1 1

2 Premier 1 111.92 27.500 28.200 28.100 28.125
22 2 2

3 Aspire 1 108.62 27.350 26.350 27.400 27.525
33 3 3

4 USGTC 1 106.25 26.700 25.900 26.500 27.150
44 4 4
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West 1 111.80 26.925 28.625 28.075 28.175
11 1 1

2 USGTC 1 101.15 24.800 24.550 26.025 25.775
32 3 2

3 Aspire 1 101.07 24.400 25.450 24.750 26.475
23 2 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champaign 1 112.02 28.200 28.100 27.700 28.025
13 1 1

2 Jump Start 1 110.50 28.250 27.825 26.700 27.725
22 3 2

3 Premier West 1 108.87 28.300 27.300 26.500 26.775
41 4 4

4 Premier 1 107.90 27.975 27.950 24.900 27.075
35 2 5

5 Aspire 1 107.72 28.000 27.050 26.525 26.150
54 5 3

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastic Academy



2015 Paul Hamm Girls
Team Results
Nov 20-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/28/2015 12:32:11 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aspire 1 113.17 28.575 28.650 28.200 27.750
32 2 1

2 X-Calibur 1 113.07 28.725 28.100 27.825 28.425
11 3 2

3 Premier West 1 112.40 28.050 28.675 27.500 28.175
23 1 3

4 Hayasaki 1 109.90 27.900 27.200 27.100 27.700
45 5 4

5 Premier 1 107.25 27.925 27.650 25.100 26.575
54 4 5
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champaign 1 111.77 27.200 28.100 27.750 28.725
11 1 1
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 X-Calibur 1 111.02 26.700 28.225 28.800 27.300
22T 1 1

2 Premier West 1 109.85 26.775 27.025 28.525 27.525
11 3 2

3 Jump Start 1 108.12 26.700 27.150 27.925 26.350
32T 2 3

4 Premier 1 105.37 25.775 26.650 27.500 25.450
44 4 4
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West 1 112.92 27.050 28.900 28.675 28.300
11 1 1

2 Aspire 1 110.60 26.650 28.350 28.500 27.100
32 2 2

3 Champaign 1 107.80 25.650 26.850 27.650 27.650
23 3 3

4 Gym Zone 1 104.40 25.100 26.100 26.825 26.375
44 4 4
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